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Evaluation Nordic red breeds

Herdbook number

DANSJO GARD AB

:Btemat'ona' RDCSWEMO000000099891

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCSWEMO000000099891/RDC
3/2/2026

Trait

# Daughters VR VIMUR

Yield 1178 657 PGS RDCSWEM0000000997
Sire VR Viljar

Udder health 1141 718 RDCFINM000000047674

Conformation 576 339 Asmo Luckykymppi ET

RDCFIN F000011362919

Breed VR Faabeli

. MGS RDCFINM00000004698
FIN 48073 proportions l .
SWE 99891 —— — — BEMRDCSWEF02411806961
DNK 38078 Breed FAY SRB CAY NRF BSW ORDM MON BW HOL [{§85 MGD RDCSWEF0241180586
% 50 31 6 4 3 2 2 1 1
Evaluation published 03.02.2026 MGD

P. Yllyke

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health

General health
Claw health

Frame

Feet & legs

Udder

Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

13
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109
103
109
96
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96
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